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VBET Перша ліга
2025/26 11th round, Match #81

Tuesday, 14.10.2025, 14:00, , Volochysk. 10°C. Spectators: 130

«Agrobusiness» Volochysk

1 : 0

«Feniks-Mariupol» Mariupol

77 Pidkivka Roman
79 Borovskyi Andrii
33 Sydorenko Danylo
3 Zin Andrii
17 Slyva Roman
20 Somka Artem
28 Len Oleh
21 Tolochko Roman (C)
19 Kozak Bohdan
10 Kuzmyn Roman
9 Voitikhovskyi Maksym

Substitutes
71 Khmelovskyi Danylo
12 Potimkov Ihor
2 Havrushko Ivan
4 Basovskyi Danylo
5 Paliukh Serhii
6 Pavliuk Kyrylo
8 Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro
27 Nyzhnyk Artem
35 Bohoslavskyi Andrii
93 Shmyhelskyi Bohdan
97 Bohomaz Nazarii

Coach
Chyzhevskyy Oleksandr

1 Zhupanskyi Vitalii
39 Balan Denys
32 Petko Serhii (C)
14 Bilyi Roman
4 Boldenkov Valerii
33 Sydorenko Vladyslav
8 Panchyshyn Orest
19 Vilkhovyi Andrii
20 Orobets Ivan
29 Remeniak Artur
9 Nych Nazarii

Substitutes
55 Zadereiko Anton
84 Kusyi Andrii
25 Horin Vitalii
44 Koreshkov Valentyn
66 Melnyk Oleksandr
77 Kovaliuk Roman
21 Tkachuk Andrii
17 Yanchak Vadym
15 Revakovych Rostyslav
13 Rohachov Nikita
16 Radchenko Maksym
7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan

Coach
Feshchuk Maksym

Referee:
Kozoroh Kristina
Assistant 1:
Sobotiuk Serhii
Assistant 2:
Moshkovskyi Vladyslav
4th Official:
Mandziuk Ivan
Referee Observer:
Ovchar Ihor
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VBET Перша ліга, 2025/26, 11th round, Match #81
Tuesday, 14.10.2025, 14:00, , Volochysk. 10°C. Spectators: 130

«Agrobusiness» Volochysk 1 : 0 «Feniks-Mariupol» Mariupol
33' 4 Boldenkov Valerii

84 Kusyi Andrii

41' 14 Bilyi Roman

53' 84 Kusyi Andrii

63' 84 Kusyi Andrii
17 Yanchak Vadym

63' 9 Nych Nazarii
7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan

73' 19 Vilkhovyi Andrii
16 Radchenko Maksym

73' 20 Orobets Ivan
66 Melnyk Oleksandr

73' 32 Petko Serhii

74' 32 Petko Serhii
20 Somka Artem

2 Havrushko Ivan 78'

21 Tolochko Roman
5 Paliukh Serhii 82'

10 Kuzmyn Roman
27 Nyzhnyk Artem 82'

87' 14 Bilyi Roman

28 Len Oleh
93 Shmyhelskyi Bohdan 90'

28 Len Oleh 90'

90+1' 29 Remeniak Artur

93 Shmyhelskyi Bohdan 90+2'
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